Competitor
Name

T.Male
P.Barker
R.Harding
C.Evans
C.Renwick
J.Rogers
G.Freeman
P.Kilpin
G.Morrison
B.Wells
K.Wells (JL)
A.Watson (L)

Competitor
Name

B.Kelly
R.Harrison
R.Healey
J.Healey (J)
C.Hanson
G.Whitelock
R.Wilson (J)
J.Stephenson
R.Harding
C.Stockham (L)
C.Rose
A.Knowles

Competitor
Name

R.Harrison
C.Hanson
J.Stephenson
J.Healey (J)
R.Healey
J.Farrell
K.Stockham
C.Stockham (L)
R.Harding
C.Rose
A.Knowles

Card 1

Score
250
250
250
250
250
249
249
246
245
248
247
242

Air Rifle LV

Card 1
Xs
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Card 2
Score

247
246
243
243
242
240
238
235
231
238
222

Card 2
Xs
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25m Rimfire LV

Card 2
Score
250
250
250
250
248
250
248
250
248
247
244
244

Card2

50m Rimfire LV

Card 1
Xs

Card 2
Score

246
246
246
242
247
241
241
244
241
239
210

Card 2
Xs

Card 3
Score
250
250
250
250
250
249
250
248
250
248
243
244

Card 3
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Competitor
Name

R.Harding
C.Evans
T.Male
P.Barker
A.Watson (L)
G.Freeman
P.Kilpin
S.Rogers
R.Healey
J.Rogers
C.Renwick
K.Wells (JL)
G.Morrison
B.Wells

Competitor
Name

G.Readhead
B.Kelly
J.Healey (J)
R.Wilson (J)
C.Rose
A.Watson (L)
P.Barker
C.Hanson
G.Whitelock
A.L.White
R.Harrison
J.Stephenson
D.Worthington
M.Piatkowski
S.Worthington (L)
R.Sowerby
J.Haigh (J)
R.Harding
A.Knowles
A.Hassell

Competitor
Name

G.Readhead
B.Kelly
C.Rose
J.Stephenson
C.Hanson
P.Barker
J.Healey (J)
R.Harrison
A.Watson (L)
J.Farrell
K.Stockham
A.Hassell
A.L.White
R.Harding
G.Freeman
R.Sowerby
D.Worthington
S.Worthington (L)
A.Knowles

235

241
244

Air Rifle Unlimited

Card 1
Xs
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25m Rimfire HV

Card 2
Score

246
247
243
243
242
244
245
241
240
236
228
237
236
222

Card 2

Xs

50m Rimfire HV

Card 2
Score

250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
249
250
248
250
250
248
249
248
236
229
232
0

Card2

Xs

Card 1
Xs
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Card 2
Score

248
247
248
246
243
242
243
246
244
242
247
243
245
243
245
240
238
235
229
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Card 3
Score

250
250
250
250
250
249
249
250
250
249
250
249
249
249
249
244
248
248
246
246

Card 3
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